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11 
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13 

14 

15 

|16 
17 

18 
19 
20 

2019 

(PG Sem.) 

2020 (Mphil, PhD) 
2020 

2021 

2021 

Year 

2022 

|2023 

THUNCHATH EZHUTHACHAN MALAYALAM UNIVERSITY 
EXAM IDEPARTMENT 

Semester 

IV 

II 

Course Work 

IV 

Equivalency 
III 

IV 

Entrance 

Entrance 
II 

Course Work 

IV 

III 

Batch 
18-20 
17-19 

19-21 

18-20 

19-21 
18-20 

19-21 

19-21 

20-22 
PhD 

20-22 

Mphil 

21-23 
20-22 

20-22 
21-23 

21-23 

Exam Date 

April 08 to 20 
April 08 to 17 

October 21 to 30 
October 21 to 30 

Feb. 03 to 07 

March 11 to 20 
March 11 to 18 

January 25 to 29 
March 08 to 19 

June 28 to July 01 
Aug. 10 

November 10 to 18 

Jan-15 
Feb. 21 to Mar.03 

April 18 to 22 
June 22 to 28 

July 20 to 29 
October 17 to 25 

Nov. 28 to Dec. 07 
March 13 to 24 
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