

THUNCHATH EZHUTHACHAN MALAYALAM UNIVERSITY EXAM DEPARTMENT

EXAM DEPARTMENT					
Sl. No	Year	Semester	Batch	Exam Date	
1	2019	II	18-20	April 08 to 20	
2	(PG Sem.)	IV	17-19	April 08 to 17	
3		I	19-21	October 21 to 30	
4		III	18-20	October 21 to 30	
5	2020 (Mphil, PhD)	Course Work		Feb. 03 to 07	
6	2020	II	19-21	March 11 to 20	
7		IV	18-20	March 11 to 18	
8	2021	Equivalency		January 25 to 29	
9	2021	III	19-21	March 08 to 19	
10		IV	19-21	June 28 to July 01	
11		Entrance		Aug. 10	
12		I	20-22	November 10 to 18	
13	2022	Entrance	PhD	Jan-15	
14		II	20-22	Feb. 21 to Mar.03	
15		Course Work	Mphil	April 18 to 22	
16		I	21-23	June 22 to 28	
17		III	20-22	July 20 to 29	
18		IV	20-22	October 17 to 25	
19		II	21-23	Nov. 28 to Dec. 07	
20	2023	III	21-23	March 13 to 24	

